For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com EG20.29   Rev. 09/22
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.29
314 Series Coved Corner Three-Com
partm
ent Sinks

         bowl size                 Dimension A
     in.               mm          in.           mm
20˝ x 16˝      508 x 406       271⁄2˝        699
24˝ x 18˝      610 x 457       313⁄4˝         807
22˝ x 22˝      559 x 559       293⁄4˝         756
24˝ x 24˝      610 x 610       313⁄4˝         807
Overall widths
mitered corner of
euro-style edging
(overhead view)
euro-style edging
(side view)
                                   width         length                          length          width           length         weight
model #                    in.    mm    in.    mm    quantity    in.     mm     in.      mm    in.         mm  lbs.       kg
314-16-3                    20˝    508    16˝    406          0                -             271⁄2˝    699    583⁄4˝    1492  165    74.8
314-16-3-18R or L    20˝    508    16˝    406          1          18˝    457     271⁄2˝    699    743⁄8˝    1889  170    77.1
314-16-3-18               20˝    508    16˝    406          2          18˝    457     271⁄2˝    699    90˝      2286  175    79.4
314-16-3-24R or L    20˝    508    16˝    406          1          24˝    610     271⁄2˝    699    803⁄8˝    2042  190    86.2
314-16-3-24               20˝    508    16˝    406          2          24˝    610     271⁄2˝    699    102˝    2591  204    92.5
314-18-3*                  24˝    610    18˝    457          0                -             313⁄4˝    807    651⁄2˝    1664  167    75.8
314-18-3-18R or L*   24˝    610    18˝    457          1          18˝    457     313⁄4˝    807    803⁄4˝    2051  206    93.4
314-18-3-18*             24˝    610    18˝    457          2          18˝    457     313⁄4˝    807    96˝      2438  224  101.6
314-18-3-24R or L*   24˝    610    18˝    457          1          24˝    610     313⁄4˝    807    863⁄4˝    2203  228  103.4
314-18-3-24*             24˝    610    18˝    457          2          24˝    610     313⁄4˝    807    108˝    2743  232  105.2
314-22-3*                  22˝    559    22˝    559          0                -             293⁄4˝    756    771⁄2˝    1969  170    77.1
314-22-3-18R or L*   22˝    559    22˝    559          1          18˝    457     293⁄4˝    756    93˝      2362  224  101.6
314-22-3-18*             22˝    559    22˝    559          2          18˝    457     293⁄4˝    756    1081⁄2˝  2756  231  104.8
314-22-3-24R or L*   22˝    559    22˝    559          1          24˝    610     293⁄4˝    756    99˝      2515  235  106.6
314-22-3-24*             22˝    559    22˝    559          2          24˝    610     293⁄4˝    756    1201⁄2˝  3061  239  108.4
314-24-3*                  24˝    610    24˝    610          0                -             313⁄4˝    807    831⁄2˝    2121  175    79.4
314-24-3-18R or L*   24˝    610    24˝    610          1          18˝    457     313⁄4˝    807    983⁄4˝    2508  226  102.5
314-24-3-18*             24˝    610    24˝    610          2          18˝    457     313⁄4˝    807    114˝    2896  249  113.0
314-24-3-24R or L*   24˝    610    24˝    610          1          24˝    610     313⁄4˝    807    1043⁄4˝  2661  250  113.4
314-24-3-24*             24˝    610    24˝    610          2          24˝    610     313⁄4˝    807    126˝    3200  260  117.9
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.